
 

12 Week, 2022 Spring Academic Calendar 
January 3, Monday                                                                                   
College offices open    
 
January 3, Monday to February 3              
Registration 
 
February 7, Monday 
Classes begin 
 
February 7 and 8, Monday and Tuesday 
Schedule adjustment ONLY 
 
February 9, Wednesday 
“W” period begins 
 
February 15, Tuesday 
Attendance reporting due by 4pm 
 
March 3, Thursday 
Applications for May graduation due 
 
March 8, Tuesday 
Attendance reporting due by 4pm 
 
March 9, Wednesday – March 10, Thursday 
Registration for special populations- Summer/Fall 
 
March 14, Monday – March 24, Thursday 
Registration for currently enrolled students- Summer/Fall  
 
March 21, Monday – March 24, Thursday 
Spring Break, Classes dismissed  
 
March 28, Monday 
Classes resume 
Midterm, grades and attendance due by 4pm 
 
 



March 28, Monday 
Registration for Summer and Fall sessions begin (admitted/readmitted students) 
 
March 31, Thursday 
Last day to drop an individual course for the 12 week term 
Last day to do a Faculty Withdrawal for 12 week term courses 
 
April45, Monday—May 2, Monday 
Complete withdrawal only  
 
May 2, Monday 
Last day of class  
Last day to completely withdraw from Spring semester 
 
May 3, Tuesday – May 5, Thursday 
Exam Days 
 
May 6, Friday 
Graduation Ceremony and Official Graduation Date 
 
May 9, Monday, by noon 
Grades and attendance due 


